
CA FINAL STUDENTS

If the query is not resolved in 72 hours or there is any other problem with the helpline, 

student can report the same on 7304454666 by sending SMS / WhatsApp .(No Call)

Best of all, this facility is for All CA FINAL students, whether from JKSC or not!

Just post your queries through SMS / WhatsApp only to the RESPECTIVE SUBJECT 
HELPLINE NUMBER . The faculty will (no calls to be made)

resolve the queries either by calling or replying.

JKSC brings a complete solution to any doubts / difficulties you may 
have in your studies, right upto your exam day!

CONTACT US

SUBJECTS / TOPICS

Economic Laws

Audit

Costing

Direct Tax

Company Law

Indirect Tax

9136951854

7304454678

7304454677

7304454668

CONTACT NO.

9136951849

9136951850

SFM - Portfolio Manag-
ement & Project Beta

FR - Holding Company

FR - Other Chapters

FR - Ind AS

SFM - Derivative 

SUBJECTS / TOPICS

SFM - Other Chapters 

CONTACT NO.

9136951843

9136951844

9136951845

7304454667

9136951847

9136951848




